Sports and Cultural activities/| Competitions

# Name Date

1 India Space Week 25/8/2023

2 Non-Violence Day 3/10/2023

3 Occlusion 7/10/2023

4 Visit Bharat
Campaign

20/12/2023

5 National Dentists' 11/3/2024
Day

6 World Oral Health 21/3/2024
Day

7 Anti Ragging Week | 16/8/2024

Competition

Essay Competition Poster Competition

Poster Competition

Photography Graffiti Rangoli Competition

Face Painting Competition Singing Competition Dance Competition
Cricket Badminton 100m Sprint 400m Relay Shotput

Tug of War Basketball Football Volleyball Chess Carrom
Kho-Kho Table Tennis Waste to Art Competition Nukkad Natak
War of the Bands

Essay Competition Slogan Competition Nukkad Natak

Slogan Competition Poster Competition

Poster Competition

Poster Competition Slogan Competition Essay Competition



8 Swachh Bharat
Abhiyaan

9 International

Dentists' Day

10 | Orthodontic Week

1 National Unity Day

12 | Constitution Day

13 | World AIDS Day

14 | VIBGYOR

28/9/2024

3/10/2024

8/10/2024

19/11/2024

26/11/2024

2/12/2024

29/12/2024

Waste to Art Competition Poster Competition Nukkad Natak

Soap Carving Competition Dental Nail Art Competition

Dental Innovation Competition

Creative Wire Bending Competition Nukkad Natak

Debate Competition Poster Competition Essay Competition

Singing Competition

Rangoli Competition Debate Competition

Poster Competition

Photography Graffiti Rangoli Competition

Face Painting Competition Singing Competition Dance Competition

Cricket Badminton 100m Sprint 400m Relay Shotput
Tug of War Basketball Football Volleyball Chess Carrom
Kho-Kho Table Tennis Waste to Art Competition Nukkad Natak
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